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PPC Metal Railings

Colour to match windows:
a) RAL 1036 Pearl Gold
b) RAL 7016 Anthracite Grey

PPC metal balcony facia
Refer to elevations for colour:
a) RAL 1036 Pearl Gold

100mm sphere not able to 
pass through rails
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Colour to match windows:
a) RAL 1036 Pearl Gold
b) RAL 7016 Anthracite Grey

PPC metal balcony facia
Refer to elevations for colour:
a) RAL 1036 Pearl Gold
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PPC metal balcony soffit
Colour to match balcony facia:
a) RAL 1036 Pearl Gold

Outlet.
Refer to GA

Elevations and Plans.

BLOCK PLAN
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Depth
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Balcony 
Type

Plot 
Number

Min. Usable 
Area (msq)

5.3 msq.Balcony A

Balcony C

Balcony F

Balcony Types 

B01-02-01,
B01-02-05,
B01-02-06,
B01-03-01,
B01-03-05,
B01-03-06,
B02-02-01,
B02-02-05,
B02-02-06,
B02-03-01,
B02-03-05,
B02-03-06,
B03-02-01,
B03-02-05,
B03-02-06,
B03-03-01,
B03-03-05,
B03-03-06,
B04-02-01,
B04-02-05,
B04-02-06,
B04-03-01,
B04-03-05,
B04-03-06,
B06-02-03,
B06-02-06

All fixings and support to S.E design and detail

Please refer to 5800 series for the balcony strategy 

1625mm3329mm
(4270 incl. 
chamfers)

8.1 msq. 1625mm5128mm
(6070 incl. 
chamfers)

12 msq.Joint 
B06-02-04 &
B06-02-05

1625mm7536mm
(8477 incl. 
chamfers)

B01-02-02,
B01-02-03,
B01-02-04,
B01-03-02,
B01-03-03,
B01-03-04,
B02-02-02,
B02-02-03,
B02-02-04,
B02-03-02,
B02-03-03,
B02-03-04,
B03-02-02,
B03-02-03,
B03-02-04,
B03-03-02,
B03-03-03,
B03-03-04,
B03-04-01,
B03-04-02,
B04-02-02,
B04-02-03,
B04-02-04,
B04-03-02,
B04-03-03,
B04-03-04,
B04-04-01,
B04-04-02,
B06-02-01,
B06-02-02,
B06-02-07,
B06-02-08
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 1 : 20
Balcony Plan

 1 : 20
Elevation A

 1 : 20
Elevation B
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Reflected Balcony Soffit Plan
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